

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- L036 Baheri to Banduli (VR36)					
Name of agency:- Departmental,					
Date of entry:- 29.03.2022					
① Labour and placing brick bats with light ramming including cost of brick bats by tractor etc					
	1x	5.00x	1.00x	0.150	= 0.750 m ³
	1x	1.20x	0.80x	0.100	= 0.080 "
	1x	2.00x	0.90x	0.100	= 0.180 "
	1x	10.00x	2.15x	0.150	= 3.225 "
	1x	12.00x	1.35x	0.600	= 9.720 "
	1x	9.00x	3.75x	0.225	= 7.594 "
					21.549 m ³
② Labour for cutting 62 mm to 75 mm dia bamboo poles 25 Nos x 1.50 m = 37.50 M.					
③ Labour for fitting and fixing 62 mm to 75 mm ϕ bamboo runners 12 M x 2 = 24.00 M.					
④ Labour for fitting and fixing split bamboo woven Chachari 12.00 M x 1.00 m = 12.00 m ²					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>Abstract / cost:</u>				
①	labour and placing brick bats with light running including cost of brick data by factor d d				
	V.P.	8	21.549 m ³		
		(1)			
	@ Rs. 2009.96/m ³				Rs. 43,204.88
②	labour for cutting 62mm to 75 mm bamboo piles				
	V.P.	8	37.50 M		
		(2)			
	@ Rs. 31.20/m				Rs. 1170.00
③	labour for fitting and fixing 62 mm to 75 mm diag bamboo runners				
	V.P.	8	24.00 M		
		(3)			
	@ Rs. 5.53/m				Rs. 132.72
④	labour for fitting and fixing split bamboo checkers				
	V.P.	8	12.00 m ²		
		(4)			
	@ Rs. 82.20/m ²				Rs. 986.40
⑤	Supplying of bamboo with cement				
	V.P.	9	21.00 M ²		
		(5)			
	21.00 M ²				
	@ Rs. 166.50 each				Rs. 3,496.50

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.	Rs. 48,990.50
Saddl.	127.	G.S.T.			Rs. 5,878.86
"	17.	L.C.			Rs. 489.90
"	Scaffolding Fee				
	bricks				
	$Q = 21.549 m^3$				
	@ Rs. 1032.00 / $m^3 \times 0.10$				Rs. 2223.86
	Bamboos : 21 Nos.				
	@ Rs. 141.50 each $\times 0.10 = 297.15$				
					Rs. 57,880.27
	Say Rs. 57,880.00.				
	<u>29.03.2022</u> <i>[Signature]</i> <i>[Signature]</i> 29/3/22 JC				
	ccc				